blackyellowmagentacyan
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-IRV30/2810
Day/Night IR Bullet Camera
w/100’ Range
• 1/3” Sony Super HAD II High Resolution Color
CCD
• 550 TV Lines of Resolution
• 2.8~10mmm / F1.2 Varifocal Auto Iris Lens
• 30 - 850nm IR LEDs with 100’ Range
• 0 Lux Operation (IR LEDs On)
• IP-66 Rated Water Resistance
• Heavy Duty Mount with Cable Feed Through
• 12VDC/24VAC Dual Voltage Operation
FEATURES
blackyellowmagentacyan
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-IRV30/2810
Day/Night IR Bullet Camera
w/100’ Range
Detailed Specifications
Image Device
Effective Pixels
Resolution
Sensitivity
S/N ratio
Electronic Iris
White Balance
BLC
Video Output
Built-in Lens
Infrared LEDs
IR Distance
Operation Power
Cable length
Operating Conditions
Dimensions (Dia. x H)
Net Weight
1/3” Sony SuperHAD II Color CCD
768 x 494 (NTSC) / 752 x 582 (PAL)
550TVL (Day) / 600TVL (Night)
0.05Lux(F1.2@40IRE), 0Lux with built-in 30 Infrared LEDs
More than 50dB with AGC off at 50IRE
1/60 – 1/100,000sec (NTSC) 1/50 – 1/100,000sec (PAL)
3,000°K – 8,000°K Automatic tracking
Built-in, Factory set to ON
VBS 1.0Vpp +/-10%, 75ohm
1/3” Vari-Focal, f=2.8-10.0mm, F1.2, DC Auto Iris
30pcs @ 850nm
35M (110’)
24Vac(20~28.8Vac) or 12Vdc (11.5~30Vdc), 5Watts max
5’ (1.5M)
14 – 122 degrees F (-10°C - +50°C), 85% RH Max. (non-condensing)
2.68” x 8.66” (68mm x 220mm)
1.21 lbs (550g)